
June/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

6/1/2023 Thursday ---

6/2/2023 Friday ---

6/3/2023 Saturday ---

6/4/2023 Sunday ---

6/5/2023 Monday ---

6/6/2023 Tuesday ---

6/7/2023 Wednesday ---

6/8/2023 Thursday ---

6/9/2023 Friday ---

6/10/2023 Saturday ---

6/11/2023 Sunday ---

6/12/2023 Monday ---

6/13/2023 Tuesday ---

6/14/2023 Wednesday ---

6/15/2023 Thursday ---

6/16/2023 Friday ---

6/17/2023 Saturday ---

6/18/2023 Sunday ---

6/19/2023 Monday
Reopening for Odd Semester after

Summer vacation
1

6/20/2023 Tuesday 2

6/21/2023 Wednesday 3

6/22/2023 Thursday 4
6/23/2023 Friday 5
6/24/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

6/25/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

6/26/2023 Monday 6

6/27/2023 Tuesday 7

6/28/2023 Wednesday 8

6/29/2023 Thursday Bakrid(Idul Azha) ---

6/30/2023 Friday
Last Date of Submission of Rejoin / Redo / 

Transfer Student Application through 
Principal for  Odd semester

9

No. of Working Days : 9

For the Academic Year - 2023-24 (Odd  & Even Semester)
Academic Calendar for Affiliated Colleges
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July/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

7/1/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

7/2/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

7/3/2023 Monday Class starts for 1st year UG 10

7/4/2023 Tuesday 11

7/5/2023 Wednesday 12

7/6/2023 Thursday 13

7/7/2023 Friday 14

7/8/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

7/9/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

7/10/2023 Monday 15

7/11/2023 Tuesday 16

7/12/2023 Wednesday 17

7/13/2023 Thursday 18

7/14/2023 Friday 19

7/15/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

7/16/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

7/17/2023 Monday 20

7/18/2023 Tuesday 21

7/19/2023 Wednesday 22

7/20/2023 Thursday 23

7/21/2023 Friday 24

7/22/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

7/23/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

7/24/2023 Monday 25

7/25/2023 Tuesday 26

7/26/2023 Wednesday
Conduct of BoS for Readmission / Redo / 

Transfer
27

7/27/2023 Thursday 28

7/28/2023 Friday 29

7/29/2023 Saturday Muharram ---

7/30/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

7/31/2023 Monday
Sending of Communication by

CoE regarding Exam Fees Collection.
30

No. of Working Days : 21
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August/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

8/1/2023 Tuesday
Uploading of CIA – I (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University Examination 
portal

31

8/2/2023 Wednesday 32

8/3/2023 Thursday 33

8/4/2023 Friday 34

8/5/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

8/6/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

8/7/2023 Monday 35

8/8/2023 Tuesday 36

8/9/2023 Wednesday 37

8/10/2023 Thursday 38

8/11/2023 Friday 39

8/12/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

8/13/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

8/14/2023 Monday
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. Examination 

Fees without fine
40

8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day ---

8/16/2023 Wednesday 41

8/17/2023 Thursday 42

8/18/2023 Friday 43

8/19/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

8/20/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

8/21/2023 Monday 44

8/22/2023 Tuesday
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. Examination 

Fees with fine
45

8/23/2023 Wednesday 46

8/24/2023 Thursday 47

8/25/2023 Friday 48

8/26/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

8/27/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

8/28/2023 Monday 49

8/29/2023 Tuesday 50

8/30/2023 Wednesday 51

8/31/2023 Thursday 52

No. of Working Days : 22
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September/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

9/1/2023 Friday 53

9/2/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

9/3/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

9/4/2023 Monday 54

9/5/2023 Tuesday 55

9/6/2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi ---

9/7/2023 Thursday 56

9/8/2023 Friday 57

9/9/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

9/10/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

9/11/2023 Monday 58

9/12/2023 Tuesday 59

9/13/2023 Wednesday
Uploading of CIA – II (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University Examination 
portal

60

9/14/2023 Thursday 61
9/15/2023 Friday 62

9/16/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

9/17/2023 Sunday ---

9/18/2023 Monday Vinayakar Chathurthi ---

9/19/2023 Tuesday 63

9/20/2023 Wednesday 64

9/21/2023 Thursday 65

9/22/2023 Friday 66

9/23/2023 Saturday 67

9/24/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

9/25/2023 Monday 68

9/26/2023 Tuesday 69
9/27/2023 Wednesday 70
9/28/2023 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi ---

9/29/2023 Friday 71

9/30/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

No. of Working Days : 19



For the Academic Year - 2023-24 (Odd  & Even Semester)
Academic Calendar for Affiliated Colleges

October/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

10/1/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

10/2/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi ---
10/3/2023 Tuesday 72
10/4/2023 Wednesday 73
10/5/2023 Thursday 74

10/6/2023 Friday
Sending of communication by

CoE regarding Exam Time Table.
75

10/7/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

10/8/2023 Sunday Holiday ---
10/9/2023 Monday 76

10/10/2023 Tuesday 77
10/11/2023 Wednesday 78
10/12/2023 Thursday 79

10/13/2023 Friday
Uploading of CIA - III (Practical) Internal marks 

in the University Examination portal
80

10/14/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

10/15/2023 Sunday Holiday ---
10/16/2023 Monday 81
10/17/2023 Tuesday 82

10/18/2023 Wednesday
Commencement of Practical

Examination for Odd Semester
83

10/19/2023 Thursday 84
10/20/2023 Friday 85
10/21/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

10/22/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

10/23/2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja ---

10/24/2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami ---
10/25/2023 Wednesday 86
10/26/2023 Thursday 87
10/27/2023 Friday 88
10/28/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

10/29/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

10/30/2023 Monday
Uploading of CIA - III (Theory) Internal marks in 

the University Examination portal
89

10/31/2023 Tuesday Last working day for Odd Semester 90

No. of Working Days : 19
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November/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

11/1/2023 Wednesday ---

11/2/2023 Thursday
Hall Ticket Download from University 

Examination portal
---

11/3/2023 Friday ---

11/4/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

11/5/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

11/6/2023 Monday
Commencement of Odd Semester University

Examinations
---

11/7/2023 Tuesday ---
11/8/2023 Wednesday ---
11/9/2023 Thursday ---

11/10/2023 Friday ---

11/11/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

11/12/2023 Sunday Deepavali ---

11/13/2023 Monday ---

11/14/2023 Tuesday ---

11/15/2023 Wednesday ---

11/16/2023 Thursday ---

11/17/2023 Friday ---

11/18/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

11/19/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

11/20/2023 Monday ---

11/21/2023 Tuesday ---

11/22/2023 Wednesday ---

11/23/2023 Thursday ---

11/24/2023 Friday ---

11/25/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

11/26/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

11/27/2023 Monday ---

11/28/2023 Tuesday ---

11/29/2023 Wednesday ---

11/30/2023 Thursday ---

No. of Working Days : 
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December/2023
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

12/1/2023 Friday ---

12/2/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

12/3/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

12/4/2023 Monday ---

12/5/2023 Tuesday ---

12/6/2023 Wednesday ---

12/7/2023 Thursday ---

12/8/2023 Friday ---

12/9/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

12/10/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

12/11/2023 Monday Reopening of Even Semester 1

12/12/2023 Tuesday 2

12/13/2023 Wednesday 3

12/14/2023 Thursday 4

12/15/2023 Friday 5

12/16/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

12/17/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

12/18/2023 Monday 6

12/19/2023 Tuesday 7

12/20/2023 Wednesday 8

12/21/2023 Thursday 9
12/22/2023 Friday 10
12/23/2023 Saturday Semester Vacation ---

12/24/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

12/25/2023 Monday Christmas ---

12/26/2023 Tuesday
12/27/2023 Wednesday
12/28/2023 Thursday

12/29/2023 Friday

12/30/2023 Saturday Holiday ---

12/31/2023 Sunday Holiday ---

No. of Working Days : 
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January/2024
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

1/1/2024 Monday New Year ---

1/2/2024 Tuesday 11

1/3/2024 Wednesday 12

1/4/2024 Thursday 13

1/5/2024 Friday
Last Date of Submission of Rejoin / Redo / 

Transfer Student Application through Principal 
for  Even semester

14

1/6/2024 Saturday Holiday ---
1/7/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

1/8/2024 Monday 15

1/9/2024 Tuesday 16

1/10/2024 Wednesday 17

1/11/2024 Thursday 18

1/12/2024 Friday 19

1/13/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

1/14/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

1/15/2024 Monday Pongal ---

1/16/2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day ---

1/17/2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal ---

1/18/2024 Thursday 20

1/19/2024 Friday 21

1/20/2024 Saturday 22

1/21/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

1/22/2024 Monday 23

1/23/2024 Tuesday 24

1/24/2024 Wednesday 25

1/25/2024 Thursday Thai Poosam ---

1/26/2024 Friday Republic Day ---

1/27/2024 Saturday Holiday 26

1/28/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

1/29/2024 Monday 27

1/30/2024 Tuesday 28

1/31/2024 Wednesday 29

No. of Working Days : 19
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February/2024
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

2/1/2024 Thursday 30

2/2/2024 Friday
Uploading of CIA – I (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University Examination 
portal

31

2/3/2024 Saturday 32

2/4/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

2/5/2024 Monday
Sending of Communication by

CoE regarding Exam Fees Collection.
33

2/6/2024 Tuesday 34
2/7/2024 Wednesday 35
2/8/2024 Thursday 36
2/9/2024 Friday 37

2/10/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

2/11/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

2/12/2024 Monday 38

2/13/2024 Tuesday 39

2/14/2024 Wednesday
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. Examination 

Fees without fine
40

2/15/2024 Thursday 42

2/16/2024 Friday 42

2/17/2024 Saturday 43

2/18/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

2/19/2024 Monday 44

2/20/2024 Tuesday
Last Date for payment of UG / PG. Examination 

Fees with fine
45

2/21/2024 Wednesday 46

2/22/2024 Thursday 47

2/23/2024 Friday 48

2/24/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

2/25/2024 Sunday Holiday ---
2/26/2024 Monday 49
2/27/2024 Tuesday 50

2/28/2024 Wednesday 51

2/29/2024 Thursday 52

No. of Working Days : 23
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March/2024
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

3/1/2024 Friday 53

3/2/2024 Saturday 54

3/3/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

3/4/2024 Monday 55

3/5/2024 Tuesday 56
3/6/2024 Wednesday 57
3/7/2024 Thursday 58
3/8/2024 Friday 59
3/9/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

3/10/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

3/11/2024 Monday
Uploading of CIA – II (Theory & Practical) 

Internal marks in the University Examination 
portal

60

3/12/2024 Tuesday 61

3/13/2024 Wednesday 62

3/14/2024 Thursday 63

3/15/2024 Friday 64

3/16/2024 Saturday 65

3/17/2024 Sunday Holiday ---
3/18/2024 Monday 66
3/19/2024 Tuesday 67

3/20/2024 Wednesday 68

3/21/2024 Thursday 69

3/22/2024 Friday 70

3/23/2024 Saturday 71

3/24/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

3/25/2024 Monday 72

3/26/2024 Tuesday 73

3/27/2024 Wednesday 74

3/28/2024 Thursday
Sending of communication by

CoE regarding Exam Time Table.
75

3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday ---

3/30/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

3/31/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

No. of Working Days : 23
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April/2024
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

4/1/2024 Monday 76

4/2/2024 Tuesday 77

4/3/2024 Wednesday 78

4/4/2024 Thursday 79

4/5/2024 Friday
Uploading of CIA - III (Practical) Internal marks 

in the University Examination portal
80

4/6/2024 Saturday 81
4/7/2024 Sunday Holiday ---
4/8/2024 Monday 82
4/9/2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year Day ---

4/10/2024 Wednesday
Commencement of Practical

Examination for Odd Semester
83

4/11/2024 Thursday Ramzan (Idul Fitr) ---

4/12/2024 Friday 84

4/13/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

4/14/2024 Sunday
Tamil New Years Day and Dr.B.R.Ambedkars 

Birthday
---

4/15/2024 Monday 85

4/16/2024 Tuesday 86

4/17/2024 Wednesday 87

4/18/2024 Thursday
Uploading of CIA - III (Theory) Internal marks in 

the University Examination portal
88

4/19/2024 Friday 89

4/20/2024 Saturday 90

4/21/2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi ---

4/22/2024 Monday
Commencement of Theory Examination for 

Even Semester
---

4/23/2024 Tuesday ---
4/24/2024 Wednesday ---

4/25/2024 Thursday ---

4/26/2024 Friday ---

4/27/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

4/28/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

4/29/2024 Monday ---

4/30/2024 Tuesday ---

No. of Working Days : 15
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May/2024
Date  Day  Particulars No. of Working Day

5/1/2024 Wednesday May Day ---

5/2/2024 Thursday

5/3/2024 Friday

5/4/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

5/5/2024 Sunday Holiday ---
5/6/2024 Monday
5/7/2024 Tuesday
5/8/2024 Wednesday
5/9/2024 Thursday

5/10/2024 Friday

5/11/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

5/12/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

5/13/2024 Monday

5/14/2024 Tuesday

5/15/2024 Wednesday

5/16/2024 Thursday

5/17/2024 Friday

5/18/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

5/19/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

5/20/2024 Monday

5/21/2024 Tuesday

5/22/2024 Wednesday

5/23/2024 Thursday

5/24/2024 Friday

5/25/2024 Saturday Holiday ---

5/26/2024 Sunday Holiday ---

5/27/2024 Monday

5/28/2024 Tuesday

5/29/2024 Wednesday

5/30/2024 Thursday

5/31/2024 Friday

No. of Working Days : 


